Notice
MEETING SCHEDULE FOR
SOUTH SUMMIT FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
COMMISSION MEETINGS 2016 CALENDAR YEAR
7:00 P.M. OAKLEY FIRE STATION
4987 NORTH SR 32
OAKLEY, UT   84055
January 20, 2016 Wednesday
February 17, 2016 Wednesday
March 16, 2016 Wednesday
April 20, 2016 Wednesday
May 18, 2016 Wednesday
June 15, 2016 Wednesday
July 20, 2016 Wednesday
August 17, 2016 Wednesday
September 21, 2016 Wednesday
October 19, 2016 Wednesday
November 16, 2016 Wednesday
December 21, 2016 Wednesday
Note: The Commission reserves the rights to modify the order of this 
agenda at any time to best accommodate the needs of the Commission.  The order
 of agenda Items may change as special needs arise or scheduling conflicts occur. 
 If you are on the agenda Or commenting on any item, you should be at the meeting
 promptly by starting Time and be prepared to make your comment, request or presentation
 at any time.
Marla Harris, Secretary-Treasurer
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